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Women / 10 / L10 b3 g1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casi Nicolas978
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.400 9.2259.200 37.075
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Imani White1008
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.425 9.3508.800 36.950
2 1 5 1 2 

2 

Autumn Moberg1669
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.1509.475 35.975
5T 7 1 3 3 

3 

Anna Cait Soley247
GAA

9.000 8.750 9.0009.125 35.875
5T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Jasmine Cawley937
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.200 8.4258.675 35.850
1 3 7 6 5 

5 

Mia Puig2007
International Miami

8.900 8.250 8.3759.025 34.550
8 8 4 8 6 

6 

Samantha Sloan3259
Jet Kids

8.650 8.725 8.7758.075 34.225
9 5 9 5 7 

7 

Avalie Brinn1649
Boundless Gymnastics

8.575 8.550 8.1008.775 34.000
10 6 6 10 8 

8 

Erin Davis1652
Boundless Gymnastics

9.125 7.525 8.3507.400 32.400
4 9 10 9 9 

9 

Sally Wood1012
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 0.000 8.4008.625 25.950
7 10 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10 b3 g2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Dennis944
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.000 9.5509.300 37.100
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Coddington3244
Jet Kids

9.075 9.075 8.5508.475 35.175
6 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Addie Hewitt3252
Jet Kids

9.250 9.075 8.0758.175 34.575
2T 1T 7 5T 3 

3 

Maliya Clark432
Ozark Mountain

9.150 8.300 8.0259.000 34.475
4T 7 2 7 4 

4 

Ella Easton3246
Jet Kids

9.150 8.550 8.0758.400 34.175
4T 6 6 5T 5 

5 

Morgan Collins3245
Jet Kids

8.375 8.850 7.9758.475 33.675
8 4 4T 8 6 

6 

Emily Herrera2308
International Miami

8.675 7.350 8.6756.900 31.600
7 11 8 2 7 

7 

Allie Shegog1493
Premier Athletics TN

9.450 7.825 0.0008.650 25.925
1 10 3 9T 8 

8 

Lauren French952
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 8.250 8.1750.000 16.425
9T 8 9T 4 9 

9 

Alyssa Gomillion955
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
9T 5 9T 9T 10 

10 

Lindsey Dougherty215
GAA

0.000 8.225 0.0000.000 8.225
9T 9 9T 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 b3 g3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Long773
ConXion

8.875 8.025 9.1759.525 35.600
6 3 1 2 1 

1 

Paris Smiley991
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.825 8.5008.575 35.075
3 2 7 7 2 

2 

Gracesyn Looper743
Meks Gymnastics

8.250 7.950 8.8758.800 33.875
9 5 4 5 3 

3 

Kate Gary3249
Jet Kids

9.025 8.000 8.2008.500 33.725
4 4 8 9 4 

4 

Adia Friesen3248
Jet Kids

8.850 6.800 8.2259.050 32.925
7 6 3 8 5 

5 

Megan Teaster1499
Premier Athletics TN

8.800 6.100 9.0508.750 32.700
8 8 5T 3 6 

6 

Jessica Schroeder3257
Jet Kids

9.000 6.600 8.6757.925 32.200
5 7 9 6 7 

7 

Mallory Gregory957
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.350 0.0009.375 28.325
1 1 2 10 8 

8 

Chandler Buntin762
ConXion

9.350 0.000 9.4758.750 27.575
2 9T 5T 1 9 

9 

Addie Pearson983
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.0257.150 16.175
10 9T 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10 b3 g4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Minervini1873
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 9.450 9.3509.425 37.450
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Brooke Simpson1495
Premier Athletics TN

9.375 8.650 9.6009.350 36.975
2 7 2 1 2 

2 

Eryn Williams1504
Premier Athletics TN

9.175 9.375 9.4009.000 36.950
4 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Joy Ziegenfelder2306
Sun Country - FL

9.425 8.450 9.4009.150 36.425
1 8 3 2T 4 

4 

Morgan Crites1857
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.825 8.8509.025 35.850
5 6 5 7 5 

5 

Britt Oman1777
Gulf Coast

8.800 7.300 6.9258.900 31.925
7 9 7 8 6 

6 

Trinity Pyle242
GAA

0.000 9.325 9.3008.150 26.775
9T 4 8 5 7 

7 

Emily St Onge993
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.950 9.0250.000 26.725
8 5 9T 6 8 

8 

Meghan Carter765
ConXion

0.000 9.400 0.0009.100 18.500
9T 2 4 9T 9 

9 

Chloe Radmer779
ConXion

9.050 0.000 0.0000.000 9.050
6 10 9T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10 b3 g5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Wilson1505
Premier Athletics TN

9.750 9.225 9.2509.300 37.525
1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Erica Cooper1471
Premier Athletics TN

9.250 8.700 9.7759.200 36.925
3 6 2 1 2 

2 

Lyss Wiggins255
GAA

9.200 9.225 9.6008.650 36.675
4 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Brianna Eng1862
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.800 8.9009.175 35.775
7 5 3 5 4 

4 

Rebecca Tirado2011
International Miami

8.950 9.000 8.8007.700 34.450
6 4 10 7 5 

5 

Gracie Talley786
ConXion

8.500 6.575 7.2758.500 30.850
8 7 6 8 6 

6 

Brianna Edwards1766
Gulf Coast

9.650 9.300 0.0008.625 27.575
2 1 5 9T 7 

7 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder2969
Sun Country - FL

9.100 0.000 9.2758.450 26.825
5 8T 7 3 8 

8 

Alayna Fern2285
Sun Country - FL

0.000 0.000 8.8758.000 16.875
10 8T 9 6 9 

9 

Anna Francoeur2286
Sun Country - FL

8.425 0.000 0.0008.250 16.675
9 8T 8 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 112.700 28.525 28.175 27.875 28.125
11 1 1

2 Jet Kids L 106.500 27.475 27.000 26.025 26.000
22 2 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Team Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 6:24 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier Athletics TN S 112.500 28.575 27.300 27.850 28.775
11 1T 1

2 Gymnastics Unlimited S 109.075 27.275 27.075 27.625 27.100
42T 3 2

3 ConXion S 104.575 27.275 24.000 27.375 25.925
52T 6 3

4 Boundless Gymnastics S 102.375 26.700 24.425 25.650 25.600
75 5 6

5 International Miami S 100.600 26.525 24.600 23.625 25.850
66 4 7

6 GAA S 99.325 18.200 27.300 25.925 27.900
27 1T 4

7 Sun Country - FL S 88.800 26.950 8.450 25.850 27.550
34 7 5
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